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A 3 = 3
(200;.11;%1) = %ﬂ(zzo?mz%) T A S A
TE AH H3H(%) A g Al F A g Al F A Al = 3
SAL | FAR] | FALRE | FAR] [FAL | FALE] | FALRE | FA] [ A | AA | AE | A
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)
01.3%5712 2,225,876,565  [1.958% [1.246%| 1,417./0.564% 610.68 0.115| 131.0/0.488 | 555.08 |1.362%|1.052%0.115% |0.488%
02. o}9lE
M2 EAY 3,133,491,580  |2.756%| 0 | 2,026/ 0 | 2410 0 115 0 103 [1.883%2.210%0.101%|0.091%
7]z 5 FAF 2,614,623,185  |2.300%| 0 | 2614 0 | 4715 0 0 - - |2.299%| 4.147%]0.000%0.000%
Ao ZAHEFA [26,045,448,122  |22.909%| 0 0 0 | 1,032 o0 3,858 |17.007|18.872|0.908%|3.393%
18,303 17,598
AZFA} 93,955,198 0.083%| - - - - - - - -
e 1,349,078,521 1.187%| - - - - 0 40 0 173 [0.035%|0.152%]0.035% |0.152%
B FAt 350,006,526 0.308%| 0 95 0 41 0 1 0 161 |0.084%]0.177%0.000%|0.141%
A AL 956,260,189 0.841%| - - - - - - - -
Bl A} 1,839,018,979  [1.618%| - - - - - - - -
v]4-E A} 2,108,262,054  |1.854%| 0 392 - - 0 50 0 351 |0.389%]0.309%]0.044%|0.309%
34 566,453,316 0.498%| - - - - - - - -
WF A 987,526,933 0.869%| 0 114 - - 0 44 0 73 [0.139%]0.064%|0.039%0.064%
ZAFAL 1,283,370,294  |1.129%| - - - - - - - -
FAZA 5,992,868,822  [5.271%| 0 257 - - 0 37 0 71 0.259%]0.062%]0.033%0.062%
FEEAL 2,072,221,739  |1.823%| - - - - 0 197 0 140 [0.173%0.123%]0.173%|0.123%
23 A 3,744,293,276  |3.293%| 0 90 - - 0 280 | - - 10.325%0.000%0.246% | 0.000%
AR S-S 2,561,060,264  |2.253%| - - - - - - - -
fre] SA 1,006,069,757 0.885%| — - - - - - - -
AR EE A 198,693,318 0.175%| 0 10 - - 0 1 - - 0.010% |0.000% | 0.001% | 0.000%
EAL 111,432,198 0.098%| - - - - - - - -
7 -EA 3,985,635,945  [3.506%| - - - - - - - -
FA| 8] - k] 686,459,776 0.604%| 0 292 - - 0 1 - - 10.258%0.000%0.001% |0.000%
F2 e 27,598,180 0.024%| - - - - - - - -
) 7] & A 2] 1) 5,439,210 0.005%| - - - - - - - -
A= () —40,369,425 —0036%| - - - - - - - -
A A 61,678,897,957 [54.251%21.280%|24,193.|21.782%|24,763.|1.581%(1797.80(4.335%| 4928.97 [22.861%| 0.26 [1.581%| 0.04




A 2 = 3 A T A(%)
(2007.11714) = 9(20074129) T e et ?
5 A 2E(%) A 2 Al & A E A A A = 3
FALE | FA] | FALEE | A [ AL | A | FALE | A | AlE | AF | AE | AF
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)

03. #&
7 FAL 27,423,455 0.024%| 0 13 - - - - — —  0.011%/0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
HAEZIATYEFAL 164,911,355 0.145%| 0 156 0 35 — - 0 113 ]0.137%|0.130%|0.000% | 0.099%
22 FAL 38,681,085 0.034%| - - - - — — — —
A A} 13,741,920 0.012%| - - - - — — — —
Eld FA} 12,153,633 0.011%| - - - - — — — —
w3} 26,196,464 0.023%| 0 0 - - — — — —  10.000%0.000% |0.000% | 0.000%
2ZA} 2,229,487 0.002%| - - - - - - - -
WAL 18,109,149 0.016%| 0 10 - - - — - —  10.009% |0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
=FAL 4,508,944 0.004%| - - - - - - — -
AT} 71,777,985 0.063%| - - - - - - — -
FETA 39,173,278 0.034%| - - - - - - — -
2334} 36,457,354 0.032%| - - - - - - - —
2l FA 11,722,327 0.010% - = - — - — - —
A& DT FAk 10,639,654 0.009%| - - - - — — — —
AFEAL 4,394,500 0.004%| - - - - — — — —
Z A v E k) 11,337,610 0.010%| - - - - — — — —
A FAE(-) —385,572 0.000%| - - - - — — — —

2 A 493,072,628 | 0.43% |0.157%| 179 [0.031%| 35.46|0.000| 0 |0.099 |112.5707 [0.157%|0.0013| 0.000 | 0.009
04.738] 4 (45)
71 E A} 7,353,512 0.006%| 0 3 - - — — — —  10.003%]0.000% |0.000% | 0.000%
7| =L I FAF 387,264 0.000%| 0 0 - - — — — — 0.000% |0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
A EZAYEFTA (39,099,472 0.034%| 0 34 - - - - - —  0.029%|0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
Z 2T A} 16,003,512 0.014%| - - - - - - — -
A A} 1,755,160 0.002%| - - - - — — — —
Bl E At 1,920,152 0.002%| - - - - - - - -
w3} 3,255,316 0.003%| - - - - — — — —
B3} 28,412 0.000%| - - - - — — — —
WAL 3,693,184 0.003%| 0 2 - - - - - —  10.002%0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
=gFAL 834,820 0.001%| - - - - - - — -
FAEA 2,262,732 0.002%| - - - - - - — -
=FE5FAL 2,748,620 0.002%| - - - - — — — —
3T 7,351,568 0.006%| - - - - — — — —
frelaAt 1,053,696 0.001%| - - - - — — — —
A5 LEF A 428,896 0.000%| - - - - — — — —
= A L -5k 1,086,980 0.001%| - - - - — — — —
A= (-) —67,740 0.000%| - - - - - — - -

2 A 89,195,556  [0.078%(0.034%| 39 [0.000%| 0 [0.000| 0 |0.000 0 0.034%| 0 |0.000| 0




T —
(2007%1?7}%]) = %(2?)0?@12%) ™A B %)
TE S AR H3H(%) A & A F A 8 A F A = 3
FAL | FAE] | FAE | FAM] [ FAL | FALE] | FALRE| FAM] | AE | AE | A | AA
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)
05.5F 217
71 SAF 263,304,690 0.232%| 0 262 0 144 | — - 0 102 ]0.230%]0.217%]0.000%0.090%
NZxD ot FAF (782,445,134 0.688%| 0 782 0 782 | — - - —  [0.688%0.688%0.000% |0.000%
AT EZ A EFTAF [9,178,831,370  [8.073%| 0 | 8988 0 |8759 0O | 190 -— —  |8.073%|7.704%0.167% |0.000%
Z A FA} 7,803,000 0.007%| - - - - — — — —
S5 FA) 191,749,972 0.169%| 0 46 0 30 0 16 0 116 |0.054%|0.128%0.014%|0.102%
B A} 5,433,484 0.005%| - - - - - - - -
A FA} 1,685,607 0.001%| - - - - - - - -
u| A A} 147,860,466 0.130%| 0 45 0 37 - - 0 48 [0.039%0.075%|0.000% |0.042%
g AL 1,176,485,887  |1.035%| 0 390 0 278 0 25 0 514 [0.365%|0.697%|0.022% |0.452%
=A-FA 431,366,590 0.379%| - - - - - - - -
FA-EA} 59,230,335 0.052%| - - - - - - - -
=4 FA 298,301,304 0.262%| - - - - - - - -
25 S A 38,857,426 0.034%| - - - - - - — -
2 A 3,686,555 0.003%| - - - - — — — -
FEAL 160,465,642 0.141%| - - - - — — — —
ZA 82 -g-uka] (67,847,356 0.060%| 0 24 - - 0 0 — — {0.021%|0.000%0.000%|0.000%
2 HALE () —25,213,008 -0022%| - - - - - - - -
2 A 12,790,141,810 |11.250%]9.267%| 10,536 |8.823% | 10,031 ]0.203%| 231.1 |0.686%| 779.62475 [9.471%/0.09509|0.203%| 0.0068
06. 2G| A
7HAZ A 25,077,936 0.022%| 0 10 0 12 - - - —  [0.009%|0.011%0.000% |0.000%
NZ2E g FA 11,066,001 0.010%| 0 11 0 11 - - - —  [0.010%0.010% | 0.000% |0.000%
A2 EFA (187,430,385 0.165%| - - - - - - - -
ZHFA 9,656,363 0.008%| - - - - — — — —
2 FA} 32,628,990 0.029%| - - - - - - - -
EF E AL 5,462,941 0.005%| - - - - — — — —
)75 A 12,133,476 0.011%| - - - - - - - -
E3A) 1,413,600 0.001%| - - - - - - - -
WaE At 24,381,201 0.021%| - - - - - — - -
=gt 7,367,189 0.006%| — - - - - - - -
FAEAL 56,067,437 0.049%| - - - - - - - -
HE5EA 23,534,424 0.021%| - - - - - - - -
AR RIS 69,250,266 0.061%| - - - - - - - -
el e Ak 16,798,123 0.015%| - - - - - - - -
A REEEA 1,360,553 0.001%| — - - - - - - -
Z A -1k 6,162,649 0.005%| 0 5 - - 0 0 - —  [0.0049%|0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
A FAt=(-) —-413,498 0.000%| — - - - - - - -
2 A 489,378,036 0.43% 10.023%| 26.700|0.021% | 23.534 {0.000%| 0.100 |[0.000% 0.000 0.024%|0.021%0.000%0.000%
2|3 F A 27 77,766,562,552 [68.40%|32.008|36,390|31.220|35,494(1.900% |2160.0|5.608%| 6376.238 |33.910|36.829|1.900% | 5.608%
AR A A 13,406,073,065 |11.79% |5.517%| 6,272.|5.382%6,119.|0.327%|372.10/0.966% | 1098.586 |5.844% |6.348% |0.327% |0.966%
3 A 91,172,635,617 [80.19% (37.525/42,662|36.603|41,613|2.227%|2532.1|6.575% | 7474.824 |39.754|43.178|2.227% |6.575%




EE(9,109X])

4.2 i AT A%
g (2007.117}+A)) = 9(2007d129)
TE FAHH] ) A & Al F Al ¥ Al & ;Xd Al % 3]
FAE | BA | FAVE | BAM | FAVE | FAM] | BAR | FA | A | AE | AR | A
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)
01LABZE B4
EFA 3,425,038,048  |3.013%/3.013% 51950 3.012%| 3423.0.000| — |0.000 - |3.013%]|3.012%]| 0.000 | 0.000
EFu AT 75,783,289 0.067%)0.073%| 83.2 [0.067%| 75.8|0.000| — ]0.000 - 0.073%]|0.067%]| 0.000 | 0.000
TEA A ZAL 17,700,859 0.016%/0.015%| 17.0 [0.016%| 17.7|0.000| — ]0.000 - 0.015%]|0.016%]| 0.000 | 0.000
o) 2~} T A} 159,333,916 0.140%)0.135%| 153.3/0.136%| 154.8{0.000| — |0.004| 4.56 |0.135%)0.140%] 0.000 | 0.004
Al ZFAL 18,258,921 0.016%|0.017%| 19.3 [0.000%| — |0.000| — ]0.016 18 [0.017%|0.016%| 0.000 | 0.016
&k 951,564 0.001%/0.004%| 5.0 0.000%| — |0.001| 1 ]0.000 - 0.005%|0.000%]| 0.001 | 0.000
TR A A 25,023,679 0.022%(0.021%| 24.0 [0.018%| 20.1[0.000 - 10.000 - 0.021%0.018%| 0.000 | 0.000
2 A 3,722,090,276 | 3.27% [3.278%|3,726.]3.248%|3,692.] 0.001 | 0.70 | 0.020 | 22.81 |[3.279%3.268% 0.001 | 0.020
02. Y uLE E-FA} 0.000%| - - - - - - - - - - - -
E3A 104,275,195 0.092%| 0 92 0 95 0 5 | -0 -19  {0.086%|0.067%| 0.005 | —0.01
EFEFA 304,820,434 0.268%| - - - - 0 7 - - 0.006%]|0.000%]| 0.006 | 0.000
SF=FA} 215,446,034 0.190%| 0 17 - - 0 1 0 17 [0.016%|0.015%| 0.001 | 0.015
QFTA 94,689,195 0.083%| 0 7 - - - - 0 4 ]0.006%0.004%| 0.000 | 0.004
TZ2ETA} 74,300,201 0.065%| 0 74 0 11 - - | -0 -11  {0.065%|0.000%| 0.000 | —0.01
k] 2,191,094 0.002%| - - - - - - - - - - - -
2 AA 644,486,678 0.567%| 0 | 220 0 50 0 18 0 28 |0.209%|0.069%| 0.016 | 0.025
EA 7]y 8,050,007 0.007%| - - - - - - - - - - - -
B 1,448,258,838 | 1.27% 0.360%| 409.8/0.137%| 156.1|0.028 | 31.30/ 0.017 | 18.97 |0.388%0.154%| 0.028 | 0.017
27 A 27 5,170,349,114 4.55% |3.638%| 4,136.|3.385%| 3,848.|0.028%| 32.00(0.037%| 41.78 |3.667%]|3.422%0.028% |0.037%
ZH S A 27 866,825,480 | 0.76% |0.568%| 646.0/0.527%| 599.0/0.004%| 4.00 [0.005%| 6.00 |0.572%|0.470% 0.008%]0.010%
3 A 6,037,174,594 | 5.31% [4.207%| 4,782./3.912%| 4,447.[0.032%| 36.000.042%| 47.78 |4.240% |3.892%0.036%|0.047%




2.2.2 TFZ 20081 F3 4%

A 3 = 3
(200811717 = A(200891249) TR S R
T SAHH 13 %) A g Al & A 2 Al F A A = 3
TALRE | SAMH] | BALEE | SAM] | BARE | S AR | AR AR [ A | AA | AY | AA
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)
01.3%714 2,225,876,565 [1.958% [1.957%| 2,225./1.773%| 2,015.| 0.000 0.027 | 31.15 |1.957%|1.800%]0.000% |0.027%
02. olgtE
7HdEA 3,133,491,580 [2.756% [2.756%| 3,133|2.721%| 3,093/ 0.000 | — |0.000 - |2.756%|2.721%|0.000% | 0.000%
7)1 22 5 F AL 2,614,623,185 [2.300% [2.299%| 2,614|4.553%| 5,177/ 0.000| — |0.000 - |2.299%|4.553%|0.000% | 0.000%
A ZAYEFTA} 26,045,448,122 [22.909% 22.909 _ 22.909 0.000| — ]0.000 - 122.909/22.909]0.000% |0.000%
% 126,045 % |26,045

HE T 93,955,198 0.083%10.083%| 94 |0.083%| 94 [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.083% |0.083%| 0.000% | 0.000%
e 1,349,078,521 |1.187% |1.187%| 1,349|1.187%| 1,349[0.000| — {0.000 - 1.187%|1.187%]0.000%| 0.000%
E83A} 350,006,526 0.308%0.307%| 349 |0.308%| 350 [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.307% |0.308% | 0.000% | 0.000%
A E AL 956,260,189 0.841%)0.841%| 956 |0.841%| 956 [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.841% |0.841%]0.000% | 0.000%
EF F AL 1,839,018,979 |1.618%(1.611%| 1,832|1.577%| 1,793|0.006 | 7 |0.040 46 |1.618%|1.618%|0.006%|0.040%
n) g A} 2,108,262,054 |1.854% |1.830%| 2,081|1.854%| 2,108]|0.024 | 27 |0.000 - 1.854%1.854%| 0.024%| 0.000%
EFAL 566,453,316 0.498%)0.498%| 566 |0.332%| 377 [0.000| — |0.140 159 [0.498%|0.471%]0.000% |0.140%
=T AL 987,526,933 0.869% (0.847%| 964 |0.822%| 934 |0.021| 24 |0.039 44 0.868%0.861%0.021%|0.039%
=S} 1,283,370,294 |1.129%(1.053%| 1,198|0.975%| 1,109|0.075| 86 |0.076 87  |1.129%|1.052%|0.075%|0.076%
FFEA 5,992,868,822 [5.271% [3.791%| 4,310(2.191%| 2,491]|0.665 | 757 | 1.068 | 1,214 |4.457%|3.259%|0.665% |1.068%
=5 EAL 2,072,221,739  [1.823% [1.602%| 1,822|1.562%| 1,776/ 0.170 | 194 | 0.115 131 |1.773%|1.677%|0.170%|0.115%
T35 A 3,744,293,276  |3.293%(3.169%| 3,602|2.677%| 3,044]|0.056 | 63 |0.103 117 |3.224%|2.780%|0.056%|0.103%
WU S AL 2,561,060,264 [2.253% [1.916%| 2,178|1.853%| 2,107|0.337 | 383 | 0.000 - |2.253%1.853%]0.337%|0.000%
e FA 1,006,069,757 |0.885% [0.878%| 998 |0.882%| 1,003]0.003%| 4 |0.000% - 0.882%| 0.882%| 0.003% | 0.000%
A8 REE A 198,693,318 0.175%10.174%| 198 |0.160%| 182 [0.000| 0 |0.014 16 |0.174%]0.175%] 0.000% | 0.014%
A} 111,432,198 0.098%10.007%| 8 ]0.000%| — [0.003| 3 |0.000 - 0.010% | 0.000% | 0.003% | 0.000%
7 A 3,985,635,945 [3.506% [1.424%| 1,619(0.242%| 275 |0.595| 677 | 2.290 | 2,604 [2.019%|2.532%]0.595% |2.290%
e Rl Sasl] 686,459,776 0.604% [0.596%| 678 |0.546%| 621 | 0.000 0 10.023 26 [0.597%|0.569%] 0.000%]0.023%
FA 27,598,180 0.024%10.000%| — ]0.010%| 11 [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.000% | 0.010%| 0.000% | 0.000%
7] & 2] 1] 5,439,210 0.005%(0.000%| — |0.000%| — |0.000 — |0.000 - 0.000% 0.000%| 0.000% | 0.000%
AAFAE(-) —40,369,425 —0.036%(0.000%| — ]0.000%| — |0.000| — |0.000 - 0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%

| 61,678,897,957 |54.251%(49.780(56,595|48.285|54,895(1.956%|2224.2|3.908% | 4443.47 |51.736| 0.52 [1.956%| 0.04




A 3] 2 3
(2008.117+4]) 4(2008d124) 7 ol s A
Cha S A A g Al Al & A Al 5]
| A | TAFE | S AR AR BALRE | FAR] A A 217
(%) (%) (%) (%)

03. &5
7 AL 27,423,455 0.024%| 27 10.023%| 27 - 10.000 0.023% 0.000%
A ZAYEFZA 164,911,355 0.145%| 165 |0.145%| 164 - 10.000 0.145% 0.000%
22 ZA} 38,681,085 0.034%| 39 |0.033%| 38 - 10.001 0.034% 0.001%
A A} 13,741,920 0012%| 14 |0.012%| 14 - 10.000 0.012% 0.000%
EFFA} 12,153,633 0010%| 12 |0.011%| 12 - 10.000 0.011% 0.000%
n]-F A 26,196,464 0.023%| 26 |0.023%| 26 - 10.000 0.023% 0.000%
B3} 2,229,487 0.002%| 2 10.002%| 2 - 10.000 0.002% 0.000%
WA 18,109,149 0016%| 18 |0.016%| 18 0 10.000 0.016% 0.000%
R 4,508,944 0.004%| 4 ]0.004%| 5 0 10.000 0.004% 0.000%
A 71,777,985 0.058%| 66 |0.063%| 72 5 10.000 0.063% 0.000%
&AL 39,173,278 0.030%| 34 |0.034%| 39 2 10.000 0.034% 0.000%
3 EA 36,457,354 0.027%| 30 |0.032%| 36 1 ]0.000 0.032% 0.000%
el A 11,722,327 0.010%| 11 [0.010%| 12 - 10.000 0.010% 0.000%
A e R EEEA 10,639,654 0.008%| 9 ]0.009%| 11 - 10.000 0.009% 0.000%
&AL 4,394,500 0.004%| 4 |0.004%| 4 - 10.000 0.004% 0.000%
A H) H 24k 11,337,610 0.009%| 10 |0.010%| 11 - 10.000 0.010% 0.000%
A= (=) —385,572 0.000%| -0 |0.000%| - - 10.000 0.000% 0.000%

2 A 493,072,628 0.414%| 471 [0.432% |491.48 8.2 10.001% 0.433% 7};:055223




04.731] 4 (4F)

7+ F AL 7,353,512 0.006% |0.006% 7 10.000% 0.001 1 10.000 0.006% |0.000% | 0.001% | 0.000%
7| =Dt d-FA} 387,264 0.000% {0.000% 0 10.000% 0.000 0 10.000 0.000% |0.000%0.000% | 0.000%
A ZAZEFA} 39,099,472 0.034%10.034%| 39 |0.004% 0.000 - 10.000 0.034%{0.004% | 0.000% | 0.000%
XA FA} 16,003,512 0.014%{0.014%| 16 |0.000% 0.000 0 10.000 0.014%{0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
AFA 1,755,160 0.002% |0.003% 4 10.000% —0.002| =2 {0.000 0.002% [0.000% | —0.002|0.000%
EFE A} 1,920,152 0.002% |0.002% 2 10.000% 0.000 0 10.000 0.002% [0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
v 7G-S AL 3,255,316 0.003% |0.003% 3 10.000% 0.000 0 10.000 0.003%{0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
=3A 28,412 0.000% {0.000% 0 10.000% 0.000 = 10.000 0.000% {0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
WAL 3,693,184 0.003% |0.003% 4 10.000% 0.000 0 10.000 0.003% {0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
EGFA 834,820 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.000% 0.000 — 10.000 0.001%{0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
T 2,262,732 0.002% |0.002% 2 10.000% 0.000 — 10.000 0.002% [0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
=534 2,748,620 0.002% |0.002% 3 10.000% 0.000 — 10.000 0.002% |0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
o3} 7,351,568 0.006% |0.006% 7 10.000% 0.000 = 10.000 0.006% |0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
e A 1,053,696 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.000% 0.000 = 10.000 0.001%{0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
AR EEETA 428,896 0.000% |0.000% 0 10.000% 0.000 - 10.000 0.000% |0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
Rl i) 1,086,980 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.000% 0.000 0 10.000 0.001%{0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
A FA=(-) —67,740 0.000% |0.000% — 10.000% 0.000 — 10.000 0.000% [0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
—0.001 —0.001
2 A 89,195,556 0.078%(0.078%| 88 |0.004% o —0.641/0.000% 0.077%{0.004% o 0
( (4




A 3 = 3
(2008.117+A)) = ¥(2008d129) 7 ol s A
Cha S A B3 %) A & Al & A g Al F A Al = 3
SAE | TAM] | TALE | A | BAE | SAM] | AR A | AR | AF | AE | A
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)
05.F 217
7Y ZA) 263,304,690 0.232%0.232%| 263 |0.231%| 263 [0.000| 0 |0.000 - 0.232%|0.231%] 0.000% | 0.000%
712D A -FAL 782,445,134 0.688%0.688%| 782 |0.688%| 782 [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.688% | 0.688% | 0.000% | 0.000%
HATEZIYEFAL 9,178,831,370  |8.073%(8.073%| 9,179|8.073%| 9,179/ 0.000| — |0.000 - 8.073%|8.073%] 0.000% | 0.000%
Z A ZA} 7,803,000 0.007%(0.007%| 8 |0.007%| 8 |0.000 — |0.000 - 0.007%]0.007%] 0.000% | 0.000%
=28 FA} 191,749,972 0.169%(0.169%| 192 |0.169%| 192 |0.000| — |0.000 - 0.169%|0.169%| 0.000% | 0.000%
Bl -FA} 5,433,484 0.005%/0.005%| 5 ]0.000%| — [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.005%| 0.000%| 0.000% | 0.000%
2 FAL 1,685,607 0.001%)0.001%| 2 ]0.000%| — [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.001%]0.000%| 0.000% | 0.000%
u] #-F AL 147,860,466 0.130%/0.130%| 147 |0.121%| 138 [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.130%|0.121%] 0.000% | 0.000%
g AL 1,176,485,887 |1.035%(1.035%| 1,176|1.026%| 1,167|0.000| — |0.000 - 1.035%]1.026% | 0.000% 0.000%
=FA) 431,366,590 0.379%0.365%| 415 |0.241%| 274 _00'7202 -2 10.014 15 ]0.363%]0.255%| —0.002|0.014%
TA-FA} 59,230,335 0.052%(0.049%| 56 |0.000%| — |0.002| 2 |0.000 - 0.051%]0.000%| 0.002% | 0.000%
FE5 AL 298,301,304 0.262%10.230%| 261 |0.213%| 242 [0.013| 15 |0.000 - 0.243%]0.213%] 0.013% | 0.000%
25 T A 38,857,426 0.034%10.026%| 30 |0.030%| 34 [0.003| 3 |0.000 - 0.029% |0.030% | 0.003% | 0.000%
2 EAF 3,686,555 0.003%10.003%| 3 ]0.000%| — [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.003% | 0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
A} 160,465,642 0.141%0.113%| 128 |0.136%| 155 [0.011| 12 |0.000 - 0.123%|0.136%| 0.011% | 0.000%
A M L-9kE] 167,847,356 0.060%)0.040%| 45 |0.025%| 28 [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.040% | 0.025%| 0.000% | 0.000%
2 FAHE(-) —-25,213,008 —-0.022%|—0.003| —3 ]0.000%| — |0.000| — |0.000 - —0.003]0.000% |0.000% 0.000%
2 A 12,790,141,810 |11.250%|11.162|12,690(10.961|12,462( 0.027 | 30.20 | 0.014 | 15.477 |11.188]10.975| 0.027 | 0.000
06. ARG E
71 E A 25,077,936 0.022%10.022%| 25 |0.022%| 25 [0.000%| — |0.000% — 0.022% | 0.022%| 0.000% | 0.000%
71 2R 3 FAL 11,066,001 0.010%(0.010%| 11 |0.010%| 11 [0.000%| — ]0.000% - 0.010%0.010%| 0.000% | 0.000%
A ZAYEFTA 187,430,385 0.165%(0.165%| 187 |0.164%| 186 |0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.165% |0.164%| 0.000% | 0.000%
22 FA 9,656,363 0.008%0.009%| 10 |0.008%| 10 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.009% | 0.008% | 0.000% | 0.000%
A AL 32,628,990 0.029%10.029%| 33 |0.029%| 33 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.029% | 0.029% | 0.000% | 0.000%
EFY FA} 5,462,941 0.005%/0.005%| 5 [0.002%| 2 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.005% | 0.002% | 0.000% | 0.000%
WAL 12,133,476 0.011%(0.011%| 12 |0.006%| 6 |0.000 — |0.000 - 0.011%]0.006%| 0.000% | 0.000%
EFA 1,413,600 0.001%10.001%| 1 ]0.000%| — [0.000| — |0.000 - 0.001%]0.000%| 0.000% | 0.000%
WA 24,381,201 0.021%)0.020%| 23 |0.021%| 24 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.020%|0.021%] 0.000% | 0.000%
=S 7,367,189 0.006%)0.006%| 7 ]0.003%| 3 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.006% | 0.003% | 0.000% | 0.000%
Tt 56,067,437 0.049%10.048%| 55 |0.027%| 31 [0.000%| 0 |0.000% - 0.049% |0.027%] 0.000% | 0.000%
FETA 23,534,424 0.021%(0.019%| 22 |0.021%| 24 |0.001%| 1 |0.000% - 0.021%]0.021%] 0.001% | 0.000%
FE A} 69,250,266 0.061%(0.060%| 68 |0.060%| 69 [0.001%| 1 |0.000% - 0.061%]0.060%] 0.001% |0.000%
frE] FA 16,798,123 0.015%(0.014%| 16 |0.008%| 9 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.014%] 0.008%] 0.000% | 0.000%
A e R T T FA 1,360,553 0.001%(0.001%| 1 |0.001%| 1 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.001%]0.001%] 0.000% | 0.000%
Z A 8] L5k 6,162,649 0.005%/0.005%| 6 |0.058%| 66 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.005% | 0.058% | 0.000% | 0.000%
AR A () —413,498 0.000%)0.000%| —0 [0.000%| — [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%







EE(9,109X])

01A=E &AL

EZA} 3,425,038,048 [3.013%(3.012% 3424.9 3.012% 34249 0.000% 0.000% 3.012%3.012%|0.000%0.000%
EFEATAL 75,783,289 0.067%10.067%| 75.8 [0.067%| 75.810.000% 0.000% 0.067%10.067% |0.000% |0.000%
7RI AL 17,700,859 0.016%10.016%| 17.7 |0.016%| 17.7 10.000% 0.000% 0.016%0.016% |0.000% |0.000%
o] I AL 159,333,916 0.140%0.140%| 159.3/0.140%| 159.3]0.000% 0.000% 0.140%0.140% | 0.000% | 0.000%
ASEAL 18,258,921 0.016%0.016%| 18.3 |0.016%| 18.3]0.000% 0.000% 0.016%0.016%|0.000%0.000%
Sl 951,564 0.001%0.001%| 1.0 |0.001%| 1.0 ]0.000% 0.000% 0.001%0.001%|0.000%0.000%
T oA 25,023,679 0.022%10.022%| 25.0 [0.022%| 25.00.000% 0.000% 0.022%0.022%|0.000%0.000%

02.9IEEFA} 0.000%10.000%| — ]0.000% — [0.000% 0.000% 0.000%{0.000%| — -

EFA 104,275,195 0.092%10.092%| 104 [0.091%| 103 |0.000% 0.000% 0.092%10.091% | 0.000% |0.000%
EAFFAL 304,820,434 0.268%10.261%| 297 [0.117%| 133 |0.000% 0.000% 0.261%10.117%{0.000% |0.000%
FIEA 215,446,034 0.190%10.186%| 212 [0.184%| 209 |0.000% 0.000% 0.186%0.184% | 0.000% |0.000%
LEFTAL 94,689,195 0.083%10.081%| 92 [0.077%| 87 ]0.000% 0.000% 0.081%0.077%{0.000% |0.000%
TERETAL 74,300,201 0.065%10.065%| 74 [0.064%| 73 |0.000% 0.000% 0.065%0.064% |0.000% |0.000%
] 2,191,094 0.002%10.002% 2 10.001% 1 [0.000% 0.000% 0.002%10.001% |0.000% |0.000%
FaxA 644,486,678 0.567%10.562%| 639 [0.551%| 627 |0.000% 0.000% 0.562%10.551%|0.000% |0.000%
FA 7] 8,050,007 0.007%10.005% 6 10.004% 4 10.000% 0.000% 0.005%0.004% | 0.000% |0.000%




- ;
2.2.3 FF 9 20099 343
A 3 = 3 .
" = A F Z(%)
e 2A] HE | (2009.271A) = 9(2009934)
[e) [e) - — ~ -
° (%) A g A A g A A Al = 3
FAVE] Bam | waw | e | BAREEAb [ BakE] Ak [ AE [ ag | Ay | ag
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)
01.3E7H4 2,225,876,565 1.958% (1.958%2,225.811.958%|2,225.8{0.000% - 10.000% - 1.958%11.958%|0.000% | 0.000%
8 8
02. ol9tE
71 FAL 3,133,491,580 2.756% 12.756%| 3,133|2.756%| 3,133]0.000% — 10.000% - 2.756% |2.756% 0.000% | 0.000%
7] Z W ukd AL 2,614,623,185 2.300% |2.300%| 2,615|2.300%| 2,615[0.000% — 10.000% - 2.300% |2.300% | 0.000% |0.000%
_ 22.909 22.909 22.909|22.909
HAILEZILEFTAT 26,045,448,122 (22.909% ~ 0.000% — 10.000% - 0.000% |0.000%
% 126,045 % 26,045 % %
3L 93,955,198 0.083% 10.083% 94 10.083% 94 {0.000% — 10.000% - 0.083%10.083%|0.000%|0.000%
ZAFAF 1,349,078,521 1.187% (1.187%| 1,349(1.187%| 1,349[0.000% — 10.000% - 1.187%1.187%0.000% | 0.000%
E2 A} 350,006,526 0.308%10.308%| 350 |0.308%| 350 |0.000% - 10.000% - 0.308%10.308% |0.000% | 0.000%
A ZA} 956,260,189 0.841%10.841%| 956 |0.841%| 956 |0.000% — 10.000% - 0.841%10.841%0.000%|0.000%
Bl FA} 1,839,018,979 1.618%(1.618%| 1,839]1.618%| 1,839[0.000% - 10.000% - 1.618%11.618%0.000% |0.000%
w) -g-Ab 2,108,262,054 1.854% (1.854%| 2,108(1.854%| 2,108[0.000% — 10.000% - 1.854%1.854%0.000% | 0.000%
L3t 566,453,316 0.498%10.498%| 566 |0.498%| 566 |0.000% - 10.000% - 0.498%10.498% |0.000% |0.000%
WAL 987,526,933 0.869%10.869%| 988 |0.869%| 988 10.000% — 10.000% - 0.869%0.869% | 0.000% |0.000%
=3FAL 1,283,370,294 1.129%(1.129%| 1,283]1.129%| 1,283(0.000% - 10.000% - 1.129%11.129%0.000% | 0.000%
R N 5,992,868,822 5.271%15.269%| 5,991|5.164%| 5,872{0.002% 2 10.107% 121 5.271%|5.271%0.002%|0.107%
FE5FA} 2,072,221,739 1.823%(1.823%| 2,07211.823%| 2,072{0.000% - 10.000% - 1.823%11.823%0.000% | 0.000%
=5 FAL 3,744,293,276 3.293%(3.293%| 3,744|3.293%| 3,744{0.000% — 10.000% - 3.293%3.293%|0.000% | 0.000%
W E U RS FAE 2,561,060,264 2.253%12.253%| 2,561|2.253%| 2,561]0.000% — 10.000% - 2.253%2.253%0.000% | 0.000%
-2 A 1,006,069,757 0.885% 10.885%| 1,006|0.885%| 1,006]0.000% - 10.000% - 0.885%0.885% |0.000% |0.000%
A g LEFFA 198,693,318 0.175%10.175%| 199 |0.175%| 199 10.000% — 10.000% - 0.175%10.175%{0.000% | 0.000%
AL 111,432,198 0.098%10.098%| 111 |0.098%| 111 {0.000% - 10.000% - 0.098%10.098% |0.000% |0.000%
TFEAF 3,985,635,945 3.506% |3.506%| 3,986|3.400%| 3,866{0.000% - 10.105% 120 3.506%|3.506% |0.000%|0.105%
A ¥ L5 686,459,776 0.604%10.604%| 686 |0.604%| 686 |0.000% - 10.000% - 0.604%0.604% |0.000%|0.000%
=2 e n) 27,598,180 0.024%10.024% 28 10.024% 28 10.000% — 10.000% - 0.024%10.024% 0.000% | 0.000%
H 7] & =] 2] v] 5,439,210 0.005% 10.005% 5 10.005% 5 10.000% - 10.000% - 0.005%10.005% |0.000% |0.000%
-0.036 -0.036 —0.036|-0.036
2 HAFE(-) —40,369,425 —0.036% —40 =40 10.000% - 10.000% - 0.000% |0.000%
% % % %
61,676. 61,437.
2 A 61,678,897,957 (54.251%154.249 87 54.039 89 0.002%| 2.03 10.212%| 241.08 |54.251| 0.54 |0.002%| 0.00




i =3
(2009.27141) = 92009939 7l s A
2% 2 |wew|[ A RS I RS 3 e
e N N ENEE | N EARe | E e e AR | 44 | AR | 44
(@) @) (%) (%) @) | ()

03. BelE

71 FAF 27,423,455 0.024% 10.024% 27 10.024% 27 10.000 - 0.000 0.024%10.024% 0.000% | 0.000%
AozagedA (164,911,355 [0.145%|0145% 165 [0.145%| 165 [0.000| — | 0.000 0.145% 0.145%  0.000% | 0.000%
ZH AL 38,681,085 0.034% 10.034% 39 10.034% 39 [0.000 - 0.000 0.034%10.034% 0.000% | 0.000%
KSR 13,741,920 0.012%10.012% 14 10.012% 14 10.000 - 0.000 0.012%10.012%0.000% | 0.000%
Bl AL 12,153,633 0.011%10.011% 12 10.011% 12 10.000% — 10.000% 0.011%10.011%0.000% | 0.000%
w] AL 26,196,464 0.023%10.023% 26 10.023% 26 10.000% — 10.000% 0.023%10.023% |0.000%|0.000%
ZZA} 2,229,487 0.002% 10.002% 2 10.002% 2 10.000% — 10.000% 0.002%10.002% |0.000% | 0.000%
WAL 18,109,149 0.016%10.016% 18 10.016% 18 10.000% — 10.000% 0.016%10.016% | 0.000%|0.000%
=AFA 4,508,944 0.004% 10.004% 5 10.004% 5 10.000% - 10.000% 0.004%10.004% |0.000% | 0.000%
TS AL 71,777,985 0.063% 10.063% 72 10.063% 72 10.000% — 10.000% 0.063%10.063% |0.000% |0.000%
&AL 39,173,278 0.034% 10.034% 39 10.034% 39 {0.000% — 10.000% 0.034%10.034% | 0.000% | 0.000%
FECRRN 36,457,354 0.032%10.032% 36 10.032% 36 {0.000% — 10.000% 0.032%10.032% | 0.000%|0.000%
2] At 11,722,327 0.010%10.010% 12 10.010% 12 10.000% - 10.000% 0.010%10.010% |0.000% |0.000%
A G LEZTFA} 10,639,654 0.009% 10.009% 11 10.009% 11 10.000% — 10.000% 0.009%10.009% |0.000% | 0.000%
AL 4,394,500 0.004% 10.004% 4 10.004% 4 10.000% - 10.000% 0.004%10.004% |0.000% |0.000%
= A A 22 1ka] 11,337,610 0.010%10.010% 11 10.010% 11 10.000% — 10.000% 0.010%10.010% | 0.000% |0.000%
A A FAE () —385,572 0.000%10.000%| —0 ]0.000%| —0 10.000% — 10.000% 0.000%10.000% |0.000% |0.000%

E 493,072,628 | 0.43% [0.434%| 493 |0.434%|493.070.000 | 0.0 |0.000| 0.00 [0.434%|0434% 0.000 | ©




04.73H] 4 (4F)

7Hd & A 7,353,512 0.006% |0.006% 7 10.006% 7 10.000 0.000 0.006% |0.006% | 0.000% | 0.000%
71 2R 3 -FAE 387,264 0.000% |0.000% 0 10.000% 0 10.000 0.000 0.000% [0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
AL ZAYEFTA 39,099,472 0.034%10.034%| 39 [0.034%| 39 |0.000 0.000 0.034%{0.034%0.000% | 0.000%
24 FA} 16,003,512 0.014%(0.014%| 16 [0.014%| 16 |0.000 0.000 0.014%{0.014%0.000% | 0.000%
A EAL 1,755,160 0.002% {0.002% 2 10.002% 2 10.000 0.000 0.002%{0.002% | 0.000% | 0.000%
Bl S A} 1,920,152 0.002% {0.002% 2 10.002% 2 10.000 0.000 0.002%{0.002% | 0.000% | 0.000%
w7 A 3,255,316 0.003% {0.003% 3 10.003% 3 10.000 0.000 0.003% {0.003%|0.000% | 0.000%
534 28,412 0.000% |0.000% 0 10.000% 0 0.000 0.000% |0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
WA 3,693,184 0.003% |0.003% 4 10.003% 4 10.000% 0.000% 0.003%{0.003%|0.000% | 0.000%
=4S 834,820 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.001% 1 0.000% 0.000% 0.001%{0.001% 0.000% | 0.000%
T3 2,262,732 0.002% |0.002% 2 10.002% 2 10.000% 0.000% 0.002% {0.002% | 0.000% | 0.000%
=E&FA 2,748,620 0.002% |0.002% 3 10.002% 3 10.000% 0.000% 0.002% {0.002% | 0.000% | 0.000%
FEFA 7,351,568 0.006% |0.006% 7 10.006% 7 10.000% 0.000% 0.006% |0.006% | 0.000% | 0.000%
frelE AL 1,053,696 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.001% 1 10.000% 0.000% 0.001%{0.001% 0.000% | 0.000%
AR EE A 428,896 0.000% |0.000% 0 10.000% 0 10.000% 0.000% 0.000% {0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
= A B 2R 1,086,980 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.001% 1 0.000% 0.000% 0.001%{0.001% 0.000% | 0.000%
A= (=) —67,740 0.000%{0.000%| —0 [0.000%| —0 ]0.000% 0.000% 0.000% |0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%
e 89,195,556 0.078%(0.078%| 89 [0.078%| 89 |0.000 0.000 0.078%0.078%| 0.000 0




44 =] = A F B%)
(2009.27}4)) Z 29(20094139) e et
5 FAH] B3 (%) A g Al F A 2 Al F A A = 3
AL [ FA] | A | AR [ FALEE | FA] | FALE | A | A | A | A | AF
(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) | (%)
05.F 2%

7} Z A} 263,304,690 0.232%(0.232%| 263 0.232%| 263 [0.000| 0 |0.000 - 0.232%10.232% | 0.000% | 0.000%
7)1 2D 9 FAL 782,445,134 0.688% [0.688%| 782 |0.688%| 782 0.000| — |0.000 - 0.688%0.688% | 0.000% | 0.000%
HAZZAZYETAF [9,178,831,370  [8.073% [8.073%| 9,179(8.073%| 9,179[0.000| — {0.000 - 8.073%|8.073%] 0.000% | 0.000%

Z A ZA) 7,803,000 0.007%0.007%| 8 10.007%| & ]0.000 — |0.000 - 0.007%0.007% | 0.000% | 0.000%

S8 A} 191,749,972 0.169%[0.169%| 192 |0.169%| 192 |0.000| — |0.000 - 0.169%|0.169% | 0.000% | 0.000%

EFL FA} 5,433,484 0.005% [0.0056%| 5 ]0.005%| 5 |0.000| — |0.000 - 0.005%|0.005% | 0.000% | 0.000%
2 A} 1,685,607 0.001%(0.001%| 2 ]0.001%| 2 |0.000 — |0.000 - 0.001%]0.001%] 0.000% | 0.000%

u) g A} 147,860,466 0.130%[0.130%| 148 |0.130%| 148 |0.000| — |0.000 - 0.130%0.130% | 0.000% | 0.000%
k=T AL 1,176,485,887 |1.035% [1.035%| 1,176|1.035%| 1,176[0.000| — {0.000 - 1.035%|1.035%| 0.000% | 0.000%

EAZA} 431,366,590 0.379%[0.379%| 431 |0.379%| 431 |0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.379%]0.379%] 0.000% | 0.000%

TAFA} 59,230,335 0.052% [0.052%| 59 |0.052%| 59 |0.000%| — ]0.000% - 0.052%0.052% | 0.000% | 0.000%

=5 3A 298,301,304 0.262%(0.262%| 298 |0.262%| 298 {0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.262%]0.262%] 0.000% | 0.000%

F5 A 38,857,426 0.034%[0.034%| 39 |0.034%| 39 |0.000% — |0.000% - 0.034%0.034% | 0.000% | 0.000%
2 FAF 3,686,555 0.003%[0.003%| 4 ]0.003%| 4 |0.000% - |0.000% - 0.003%0.003% | 0.000% | 0.000%

A} 160,465,642 0.141%(0.141%| 160 |0.141%| 160 |0.000%| — ]0.000% - 0.141%10.141% | 0.000% | 0.000%

AU L &ukE] 67,847,356 0.060% [0.060%| 68 |0.060%| 68 [0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.060%] 0.060%] 0.000% | 0.000%

—-0.022 —0.022 —0.022]—0.022
2 A HAHE (=) —25,213,008 —0.022% -25 —25 10.000%| — ]0.000% - 0.000% | 0.000%
% % % %
2 A 12,790,141,810 [11.250%|11.250/12,790|11.250/12,790| 0.000 | 0.000 [ 0.000 | 0.000 |11.250/11.250| 0.000 | 0.000




06.ZH A A

7P AL 25,077,936 0.022%(0.022%| 25 |0.022%| 25 [0.000%| — 0.000% - 0.022%0.022%0.000% | 0.000%
7)1 2R 3 -FAL 11,066,001 0.010%(0.010%| 11 [0.010%| 11 ]0.000%| — [0.000% - 0.010%{0.010% | 0.000% | 0.000%
AEZAYEZTAL 187,430,385 0.165%(0.165%| 187 |0.165%| 187 |0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.165%{0.165%0.000% | 0.000%
A FAL 9,656,363 0.008%10.008%| 10 [0.008%| 10 ]0.000%| — [0.000% - 0.008% [0.008% |0.000% | 0.000%
Al ZAL 32,628,990 0.029%{0.029%| 33 |0.029%| 33 [0.000%| — 0.000% - 0.029%0.029%0.000% | 0.000%
EF S A} 5,462,941 0.005% |0.005% 5 10.005% 5 [0.000%| — 0.000% - 0.005% {0.005% | 0.000% | 0.000%
u| F-FA} 12,133,476 0.011%{0.011%| 12 |0.011%| 12 [0.000%| — 0.000% - 0.011%10.011%0.000% | 0.000%
EEAL 1,413,600 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.001% 1 10.000 — 10.000 - 0.001%{0.001% 0.000% | 0.000%
WAL 24,381,201 0.021%(0.021%| 24 |0.021%| 24 ]0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.021%0.021%0.000% | 0.000%
=S 7,367,189 0.006% |0.006% 7 10.006% 7 10.000%| — ]0.000% - 0.006% |0.006% | 0.000% | 0.000%
FAEA 56,067,437 0.049%10.049%| 56 [0.049%| 56 ]0.000%| — [0.000% - 0.049%{0.049% | 0.000% | 0.000%
&AL 23,634,424 0.021%(0.021%| 24 |0.021%| 24 ]0.000%| — |0.000% - 0.021%0.021%0.000% | 0.000%
T FAL 69,250,266 0.061%(0.061%| 69 |0.061%| 69 [0.000%| — 0.000% - 0.061%{0.061%0.000% | 0.000%
frelE Ak 16,798,123 0.015%(0.015%| 17 |0.015%| 17 [0.000%| — 0.000% - 0.015%{0.015%0.000% | 0.000%
AW SA 1,360,553 0.001% |0.001% 1 10.001% 1 10.000%| — {0.000% - 0.001%0.001%0.000% | 0.000%
=AW H -5 6,162,649 0.005% {0.005% 6 10.005% 6 10.000%| — ]0.000% - 0.005% {0.005% | 0.000% | 0.000%
A FAE () —413,498 0.000%{0.000%| —0 [0.000%| —0 ]0.000%| — [0.000% - 0.000% [0.000% | 0.000% | 0.000%

489.37 489.37
A& A 489,378,036 0.43% 10.430% 5 0.430% 5 0.000%| 0.000 [0.000%| 0.000 ]0.430%|0.430% |0.000% |0.000%

77,764. 77,525.
23 A A 77,766,562,5652 |68.40% 68.400 530 68.189 480 0.002%| 2.033 |0.212%| 241.083 |68.401(68.401|0.002%|0.212%

5

- 13,404. 13,364.
T B AR A 13,406,073,065 [11.79% (11.790 000 11.755 000 0.000%| 0.347 |0.036%| 41.369 |11.790(11.791/0.000%0.036%

_ 91,168. 90,889.
3 Al 91,172,635,617 |80.19% [80.189 =30 79.944 480 0.002%| 2.380 (0.248%| 282.452 ]80.192|80.192|0.002% |0.248%

o)




EE(9,109X])

Rl =5 —
(2009.2717) 7 (2000959 T A
Exd R e T I T Fo S ar Er e M E TR ENEE REE
%) (%) %) %) @) | (@)
oLAREE A

EFAL 3,425,038,048 3.013%(3.013%| 3,425.13.013%| 3,425.[ 0.000 — 10.000 - 3.013%3.013%| 0.000 | 0.000
EFH A A 75,783,289 0.067% (0.067%| 75.8 10.067%| 75.8 [0.000 — 10.000 - 0.067%0.067%| 0.000 | 0.000
7IA A -EAL 17,700,859 0.016%(0.016%| 17.7 10.016%| 17.7 [ 0.000 — 10.000 - 0.016%0.016%| 0.000 | 0.000
o] 2~ 9} A} 159,333,916 0.140%(0.140%| 159.3]0.140%| 159.3[ 0.000 — 10.000 - 0.140%10.140%| 0.000 | 0.000
A S 3k 18,258,921 0.016%(0.016%| 18.3 [0.016%| 18.3[0.000 — 10.000 - 0.016%0.016%| 0.000 | 0.000
Elaal] 951,564 0.001%(0.001%| 1.0 [0.001%| 1.0 [0.000 — 10.000 - 0.001%0.001%| 0.000 | 0.000
TR A A 25,023,679 0.022%10.022%| 25.0 10.022%| 25.0(0.000 - 10.000 - 0.022%0.022%| 0.000 | 0.000
2 A 3,722,090,276 | 3.27% |(3.274%|3,722.0|3.274%|3,722.0] 0.000 | 0.00 | 0.000 0.00 3.274%)3.274%| 0.000 | 0.000

02.9HtEE-FA} 0.000% [0.000% — 10.000% — 10.000% — 10.000% - 0.000%0.000% - -
EFA 104,275,195 0.092%{0.092%| 104 10.092%| 104 [0.000% — 10.000% - 0.092%10.092% | 0.000% | 0.000%
EAFEAL 304,820,434 0.268% (0.268%| 305 [0.248%| 282 [0.000 - 10.020 23 0.268%10.268%| 0.000 | 0.020
A 215,446,034 0.190%(0.190%| 215 [0.190%| 215 [0.000% — 10.000% - 0.190%10.190% | 0.000% | 0.000%
QFFAt 94,689,195 0.083%(0.083%| 95 ]0.083%| 95 [0.000% — 10.000% - 0.083%0.083% |0.000% | 0.000%
TE2EFAF 74,300,201 0.065%(0.065%| 74 10.065%| 74 [0.000% — 10.000% - 0.065%0.065% | 0.000% | 0.000%
+HHH] 2,191,094 0.002% [0.002% 2 10.002% 2 10.000% — 10.000% - 0.002%0.002% | 0.000% | 0.000%
TR A A 644,486,678 0.567%(0.567%| 644 [0.567%| 644 |0.000% — 10.000% - 0.567%|0.567%0.000% | 0.000%
4] 8,050,007 0.007% [0.007% 8 10.007% 8 10.000% — 10.000% - 0.007%0.007% 0.000% | 0.000%
2 A 1,448,258,838 | 1.27% |1.274%| 1,448.11.254%| 1,425.| 0.000 — 10.020 22.82 |1.274%|1.274%)| 0.000 | 0.020
A A A A A 5,170,349,114 4.55% |4.548%| 5,170.|4.528% | 5,147.{0.000% — 10.020% 22.82 |4.548%|4.548%)0.000% |0.020%
H AR & A 866,825,480 0.76% 10.761%| 864.8]0.750% | 852.5[0.000% — 10.002% 2.00 10.762%0.762%|0.000% | 0.000%
3 A 6,037,174,594 | 5.31% |5.308%| 6,035.5.277%| 6,000.[0.000%| — [0022%| 24.82 |5.310%5.310%0.000%)|0.020%
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o % [°06.06.16(113,691,375|113,691,375
1 [08.12.17|119,279,791|119,279,791 1-33|E7hia%
2 1°08.12.29(123,758,171|123,758,171 - FAFG A
3 1°09.03.03]127,504,915[127,504,915 2HAI =SNG
4 1°09.03.12{128,964,593(128,964,593 43 B 7S
5 1°09.03.19(132,714,004|132,714,004 HEHAANA
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